BIRD-BANDING

@ Journal of Ornithological Inbestigation

Vol. XXII July, 1951 No. 3

PUBLISHED FOR
THE NORTHEASTERN BIRD-BANDING ASSOCIATION
THE EASTERN BIRD-BANDING ASSOCIATION
AND
THE INLAND BIRD-BANDING ASSOCIATION



Ao |

CONTENTS

Tue ANALysis oF PoPULATION BY Banping
By David E. Davis ..

A CorraprsiBLE Birp Trapr
By Robert E. Bailey .

A Metauop orF CoMPARING TraPS
By Charles H. Blake

A Top-OreniNe TREE TrAP
By Charles H. Blake

O~ THE ProBLEM or THE RETURN oF MIGRATORY BIRDS
By Charles H. Blake

AN Exampir oF SexualL Bias 1N TraprING
By Charles H. Blake

A MeTHOD OF ESTIMATING ASSOCIATION OF INDIVIDUALS
By Charles H. Blake

SoME NOTEsS ON AcCTIVITIES OF THE NORTHERN AND MIGRANT SHRIKES

By Oscar McKinley Bryens

107

110

113

114

117

119

121

GENERAL NoTEs:—-Age Records of Pileated Woodpeckers, 125; Throat Injury of
a Robin, 126; Notes on the Adherence of Blue Jay Siblings After Nest

Departure, 126; Nine-Year-Old Nest of Mourning Dove, 126.

ReceENT LiTERATURE:--Banding, 127; Migration, 129; Longevity and Mortality,
130; Food Habits, 131; Physiology, 131; Life History, 131; Behavior, 133;
Ecology, 134; Avifaunal Dynamics, 135; Distribution and Zoogeography. 135;

Systematics, 136; Evolution, 136; Books, 136.

NoTeEs AND NEws

146



